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er Cutoff: 39.33
Arnband Call Name

10007
10012
10011
10019
10018
10020
10009
10004
10016
10017
10008
10014

Lazer

Pi nk
Super Soni c
Jack

Ti ppi e
MonoHal
Phi neas
Jett
Dayl a
Victoria
Rurmmy
Mar vel

er Cutoff: 35.80
Arnband Call Name

14015
14021
14005
14018
14019
14020
14016
14007
14017

Britain

Pl op

M so

Rauri Belle
RydR

| dgi e

Ri ngoPhi re
Vette
Trixie

er Cutoff: 37.25
Arnband Call Name

16007
16009
16025
16010
16012
16021
16004
16016

Trud
Snaf u
Coyot e
Kraft
H j ack
Ji ggy
Fuj i
Boom

Sunday, June 18, 2017
Steeplechase Regional Finals

10 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Ti me R S

33.04
34.03
35.53
36. 30
36. 90
37.57
38. 66
39.91
40.72
40. 83
41. 49
No Ti ne
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14 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Ti me R S

30. 66
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31.80
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38. 04
31.40
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Ti me R S
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
40.
41.

04
03
53
30
90
57
66
91
72
83
49

Elim

Scor e

30.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
38.

66
95
80
28
93
08
04

Elim

Scor e

30.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
38.
48.

33
05
82
85
06
68
01
78
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Pl ace
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el
= O

16014 Coach
16027 Bert

er Cutoff: 34.58
Arnband Call Nane
20023 Fanme( US)
20008 Spi ce
20019 Guess
20006 Cor azon
20021 Phenonenon
20017 Lucero
20025 Joyf ul
20028 Danur az
20013 Gem

er Cutoff: 35.45
Arnband Call Nane
22006 Sul t an
22034 Fi nn
22059 Lei a
22045 Karli Renay
22004 Usa

22029 Cel ebrate
22042 Ritz
22015 Qui ck
22038 Sur ge
24015 Swi g
22058 Denal
22052 Zi m
22063 Kylie
22012 Peat
22023 Lizzie
22005 Guts
22032 Bar u
22033 Lyric
22009 Reason
22040 Raven
22050 Dancer
22041 Rem
22017 Tenpo
22021 Solo 6
22048 Jol i et
22044 M ya
22057 Ni ke

36.
38.

28.
29.
32.
33.
29.
36.
31.

No

35.

30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
28.
33.
29.
31.
36.
31.
32.
38.
41.
42.
37.
33.
44.
33.
40.
37.

No

32.
34.

01
40

20 inch
Ti me

56
04
62
39
17
47
34
Ti e
07

20
10
20
25
37
57
86
96
82
91
86
08
21
27
23
03
77
35
71
81
83
74
41
56
Ti me
87
76

Judge:

22 inch Judge:
Ti me
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28.
29.
32.
33.
34.
41.
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62
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47
m
m
m
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30.
31.
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32.
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33.
34.
36.
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36.
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38.
41.
42.
42.
43.
44.
48.
Eli
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Eli
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SFi
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22047 Flirt
22046 Knack
22001 Far go
22007
Qualifier Cutoff: 34.07
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
1 24032 Z
2 24013 Ver b
3 24004 bi
4 24031 Venom
5 24017 Zenn
6 24042 Ni ck
24038 Puma
24010 d ance
24036 Razzl e
24024 Prize F
24027 Seque
24006 R ot
24008 Bird
24014 Chel sea
24022 Paul i e
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

45.
31.
32.

59
83
80

Jesse Bell e Absent

29.
29.
30.
32.
33.
33.
29.
30.
36.
37.
37.
39.
33.
35.
39.

23
26
39
45
49
69
64
51
31
10
41
47
98
96
53

Nunber of Dogs Absent:

24 inch Judge:
Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 84

2

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Paul

o o

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNololNolNol
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Elim
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29.
29.
30.
32.
33.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
37.
39.

Scor e

23
26
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69
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51
31
10
41
47

Elim
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

er Cutoff: 32.56

Arnband Call Nane
24032 Z

24038 Puma
24017 Zenn
24013 Ver b
24022 Paul i e
24014 Chel sea
24031 Venom
24036 Razzl e
24010 d ance
24006 Ri ot
24042 Ni ck
24024 Prize F
24004 Obi
24027 Seque
24008 Bird
24034 Optimus P...
24003 Bl i ng
24028 JoZee
24026 Dash
24037 Onni
24021 Rocky
24007 Victory
24011 Punk
24029 Dezi
24001 Vent i
24009 St ee
24016 Dool ey
24041 Scout
24002 Dani ca
24012 Hei st
24033 Beaner
24040 Prize K
24039 Super G
er Cutoff: 32.69

Arnband Call Name
22001 Far go
22046 Knack
22047 Flirt

Saturday, June 17, 2017
Steeplechase Regional

24 inch Judge: Caro

Ti me

25.
26.
26.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
25.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
27.
27.
27.
32.
28.
33.
34.
29.
30.
36.
29.
43.
46.
32.
33.
30.
33.

Absent
Absent

67
17
32
23
37
58
74
99
64
17
27
37
71
75
18
75
82
99
02
15
05
20
83
23
00
53
01
87
50
58
34

22 inch Judge: Caro

Ti me

25.
26.
26.

78
10
59

Voel ker
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Scor e

25.
26.
26.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
36.
39.
43.
46.
47.

67
17
32
23
37
58
74
99
64
17
27
37
71
75
18
75
82
99
02
15
05
20
83
23
00
53
01
87

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
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ed
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ed
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ed

25.78 Qualified
26. 10 Qualified
26.59 Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

22052 Zi m
22041 Rem
22005 Guts
22038 Sur ge
22029 Cel ebrate
22057 Ni ke
22034 Fi nn
22006 Sul t an
22058 Denal
22045 Karli Renay
22044 M ya
24015 Swi g
22042 Ritz
22048 Jol i et
22009 Reason
22050 Dancer
22004 Usa
22021 Solo 6
22033 Lyric
22007 Jesse Belle
22012 Peat
22015 Qui ck
22059 Lei a
22032 Bar u
22063 Kylie
22017 Tenpo
22023 Lizzie
22040 Raven
22014 Johnny B
22051 Li am
22039 Qid
22016 Pl enty
22056 Fl'y
22028 Fi zzy
22018 Bri ght
22054 Lilu
22061 Zam
22019 Bounce
22003 Bl i nk
22036 Edwar d
22022 Zuzu
22030 Dodger
22049 Mony
22026 Toni
22062 Java

er Cutoff: 32.78
Arnband Call Nane
20023 Fanme( US)

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
26.
31.
31.
31.
26.
31.
31.
27.
32.
34.
35.
30.
32.
39.
36.
33.
31.
34.
42.
33.
34.
29.
Absent
Absent
Absent

25.

71
79
79
01
02
24
33
54
60
85
95
97
00
35
36
04
04
99
84
86
20
23
32
61
73
80
90
42
70
83
65
74
80
84
64
22
19
71
13
07
79
08

20 inch Judge:
Ti me
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26.
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26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
34.
35.
35.
37.
39.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

71
79
79
01
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24
33
54
60
85
95
97
00
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36
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04
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84
86
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23
32
61
73
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90

33333333

Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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ed
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25.73 Qualified
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20021 Phenonenon
20008 Spi ce
20013 Gem
20017 Lucero
20028 Danur az
20019 Guess
20006 Cor azon
20025 Joyf ul
20002 W nni e
20001 Phoeni x
20012 Kenzi e
20030 Ki t
20022 Ruby
20015 Zoe
20029 Sundae
20014 McFlurry
20020 DeVal t
20018 Dory
20027 M nt
20010 Legi on
20009 Fl'y
20026 PD
20007 Stella
er Cutoff: 35.81
Arnband Call Nane
16007 Tr ud
16010 Kr af t
16021 Ji ggy
16004 Fuj i
16009 Snafu
16012 H j ack
16027 Bert
16025 Coyot e
16014 Coach
16016 Boom
16008 Skyl ar
16024 Spry
16018 Phoebe
16001 Puzzl e
16011 Fi gment
16015 Menphi s
16017 Tenpest
16013 Cul l en
16022 Dor a
16020 Edwar d

25.
27.
28.
30.
25.
30.
32.
32.
33.
30.
31.
27.
29.
40.
35.
29.
31.
42.
33.
31.

89
06
59
22
34
49
25
31
57
69
98
48
87
10
54
06
35
14
85
07

Absent
Absent
Absent

26.
28.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
33.
35.
35.
36.
26.
36.
37.
32.
38.
26.
31.

No

29.

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

90
69
36
40
54
08
44
03
04
53
55
63
95
04
06
14
68
27
Ti me

Car ol
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32.
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36.
37.
39.
40.
40.
44.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

89
06
59
22
34
49
25
31

Scor e

26.
28.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
33.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
41.
46.
Eli
Eli

90
69
36
40
54
08
44
03
04
53
55
63
95
04
06
14
68
27
m

m

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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ed
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ed
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ed
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ed
ed
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Qualifier Cutoff: 36.34
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Qualifier Cutoff: 42.78

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

14 inch Judge:
Armmband Cal |l Nane Ti e

14015 Britain 28. 25
14007 Vette 29. 42
14021 Pl op 29. 56
14005 M so 30. 06
14018 Rauri Belle 30.30
14019 RydR 30. 41
14020 | dgi e 30. 47
14017 Trixie 32.71
14016 Ri ngoPhi re 35. 64
14008 divia 31.60
14012 Virtue 33.50
14006 Mouse 34.56
14010 Renbr andt 42. 05
14001 Lydi a 45, 85
14014 Flirt 46. 29
14009 Sash No Ti ne
14004 Fri da No Ti ne
14013 | vy No Ti ne

14011 Tar ghee Absent

10 inch Judge:
Armband Cal |l Nane Ti e

10011 Super Sonic 33.77

10009 Phi neas 34. 20
10014 Mar vel 34.71
10007 Lazer 30. 49
10018 Ti ppi e 35.52
10012 Pi nk 30. 92
10004 Jett 37.60
10020 MonpoHa! 37.78
10017 Victoria 37.79
10016 Dayl a 33.41
10019 Jack 34. 62
10008 Rumy 40. 30
10005 Bi ng 43. 61
10013 Tush 32.58
10002 Frenzi 31. 66

10003 Rosi e Cotton Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 150
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Car ol

Car ol

Voel ker
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Scor e

28.
29.
29.
30.
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30.
30.
32.
35.
36.
38.
39.
42.
45.
46.

25
42
56
06
30
41
47
71
64
60
50
56
05
85
29

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

33.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
37.
37.
37.
38.
39.
40.
43.

77
20
71
49
52
92
60
78
79
41
62
30
61

Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

ed
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ed
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
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er Cutoff: 49.43
Arnband Call Name

P08008 Frankie
P0O8009 Epic
P08007 Beau
P0O8005 Phire
P08003 Buddy

er Cutoff: 41.46
Arnband Call Name

P12002
P12008
P12010 Poch
P12003 Sanba
P12004 Lina
P12011 Zoe

P12005 Maggi e Moo

FIyR
Dillon

er Cutoff: 39.20
Arnband Call Nanme

P14001 Sil ver
P14004 Ammo
P14006 Rivet

er Cutoff: 35.99
Arnband Call Nanme

P16023
P16036
P16008
P16021
P16024
P16007
P16027

Zi ggy
Mai zy
Rumbl e
Goose
Pi pit
Kar ma
Crine

Sunday, June 18, 2017
Perf. Speed Jumping Regional Finals

8 inch Judge: Paul

Ti me

41.
37.
45.
48.
46.

29
21
45
88
32

12 inch Judge: Paul

Ti me

34.
36.
37.
40.
37.
48.

Absent

89
04
25
68
33
95

14 inch Judge: Paul

Ti me

34.
37.
43.

09
67
37

16 inch Judge: Paul

Ti me

30.
31.
32.
32.
33.
35.
35.

22
13
56
76
32
14
53
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Scor e

41.
42.
45.
48.

29
21
45
88

Elim

Scor e

34.
36.
37.
40.
42.
48.

89
04
25
68
33
95

Scor e

SFi
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nal i
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nal i
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st
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Elim
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32.
32.
33.
35.
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13
56
76
32
14
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8 P16004
P16009
P16001
P16018
P16010

Bl aze
Seacrett
Atom c
Loudon
Glley

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.29

Pl ace

P20021
P20006
P20004
P20001
P20018
P20002
P20023
P20009
P20011

O~ WNPEP

Arnband Call Name

Schmut zy
Luna

Spr ee
Sequel

Ri pl ey
Dar cy
Bounder
Dandy
Stitch

35.83
38.78
39. 45
32.57
44. 87

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

31. 30
31. 39
32.00
32.69
34. 49
40.51
35.98
No Ti ne
44. 65

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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35.83
38.78
39. 45
42.57
Elim

Scor e

31.30
31. 39
32.00
32.69
34. 49
40. 51
40. 98
Elim
Elim

SFi nal i st

SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
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er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20021
P20006
P20001
P20004
P20011
P20002
P20009
P20018
P20023
P20019
P20007
P20008
P20020
P20005
P20014
P20015

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16027
P16007
P16001
P16023
P16036
P16021
P16008
P16009
P16010
P16024
P16018
P16004
P16031
P16005
P16014
P16035
P16011
P16003
P16020
P16017

35. 48
Name

Schmut zy
Luna
Sequel
Spr ee
Stitch
Dar cy
Dandy

Ri pl ey
Bounder
Rock

W ck
Angus

Ki t

Cour ageous

Dyl an
Maewyn

33.62
Nane

Crine
Kar ma
Atom c
Zi ggy
Mai zy
Goose
Runbl e
Seacrett
Glley
Pi pit
Loudon
Bl aze
Brice
El f

Fiji

Pai va
Key
Zaney
Cal ypso
W I | ow

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

27.
27.
29.
29.
31.
31.
32.
32.
30.
27.
37.
41.
37.
No
Abs
Abs

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
30.
32.
32.
32.
33.
28.
36.
34.
30.
45.
35.
No

No

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Perf. Speed Jumping Regional

96
97
24
84
03
75
44
57
11
67
99
75
15
Ti me
ent
ent

60
87
24
33
55
61
69
26
02
39
88
41
87
35
18
40
29
31
Ti me
Ti me

Car ol

Car ol

Voel ker

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 2
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
Voel ker

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
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0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 2
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
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m
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Scor e

27.
27.
29.
29.
31.
31.
32.
32.
35.
37.
37.

96 Qual i fi
97 Qual i fi
24 Qualifi
84 Qualifi
03 Qualifi
75 Qual i fi
44 Qualifi
57 Qual i fi
11 Qual i fi
67

99

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
30.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
36.
39.
40.
45.
45.

60 Qualifi
87 Qualifi
24 Qualifi
33 Qualifi
55 Qual i fi
61 Qualifi
69 Qualifi
26 Qual i fi
02 Qualifi
39 Qualifi
88 Qualifi
41 Qualifi
87
35
18
40
29
31

Elim
Elim

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



P16002 Ohno No Tine
P16029 Sweet No Tine
P16006 Li ndy 33.99
P16025 Psyche No Ti e
P16028 E-Z 34. 43
P16030 Strider Absent
P16032 Sky Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.20
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 P14006 Ri vet 29.76
2 P14001 Sil ver 31.55
3 P14004 Amo 29. 34
P14008 Zeke 35.91
P14002 Rush 31.55
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.83
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 P12010 Pochi 34. 04
2 P12008 Dillon 35. 33
3 P12002 FlIyR 30. 83
4 P12003 Sanba 36. 31
5 P12005 Maggi e Moo 39. 53
6 P12004 Lina 39.55
7 P12011 Zoe 38. 69
P12009 Screech No Tine
Qualifier Cutoff: 48.40
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 P08008 Franki e 37.01
2 P08009 Epic 37.19
3 P08007 Beau 41. 98
4 P08003 Buddy 43.79
5 P0O8005 Phire 47. 32
P08002 Qi ver 52. 65
P08006 Telly 64. 15
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 59
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

14 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Voel ker

R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
Voel ker

R S
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0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
Voel ker

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
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Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

29.
31.
34.
40.

76
55
34
91

Elim

Scor e

34.
35.
35.
36.
39.
39.
43.

04
33
83
31
53
55
69

Elim

Scor e

37.
37.
41.
43.
47.
52.
69.

01
19
98
79
32
65
15

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified





